
Attorney Name Address City Phone EMail

Arizona
Alexander, Amy 1909 E. Ray Rd #9-118 Chandler, AZ  85225 (602) 619-0000 amy@alexanderlegal.cc
Banker, Yvette 4530 E. Shea Blvd Suite 140 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (480) 626-0182 yvette@phoenixelderlaw.com; christina@phoenixelderlaw.com
Causey, Jared 11811 N. Tatum Blvd, Ste. 3031 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (602) 529-8049 jrcausey.law@gmail.com
Curley, Kiernan 11811 N. Tatum Blvd, Ste. 3031 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (602) 953-7730 kiernan.curley@azbar.org; kiernan.curley@curley-allison.com
Curry, Andrea 1820 E. Ray Rd Chandler, AZ  85225 (480) 219-9504 andrea.curry@cox.net; ACurry@AndreaCurryLaw.com
Glau, Shannon P.O. Box 6848 Phoenix, AZ  85005 (602) 315-8688 Shannon@glaulaw.com
Johnson, Rachel 4808 N. 24th St Ste 150 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 343-2700 rachel@rfjesq.com; curtlin@rfjesq.com
Kilfoy, Rick 1518 E. Villa Maria Dr Phoenix, AZ  85022 (602) 667-6934 kilfoyr@yahoo.com
Lukacsik, Heidi 17505 N.79th Ave, Ste 111 G Glendale, AZ  85308 (623) 850-8119 heidi@lloaz.com
McEachern, Janelle P.O. Box 1974 Chandler, AZ  85244 (480) 899-4115 janelle.mceachern@azbar.org; joyce@jmceachern.com
Mueller, James 14646 N. Kierland Blvd, Suite 230 Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (480) 388-3343 jim@providentlawyers.com
Nelson, Timothy 18521 E. Queen Creek Rd, Ste. 105195 Queen Creek, AZ  85142 (480) 802-1896 tnelsonlaw@outlook.com
Powell, Christine 2040 S. Alma School Rd, Suite 1-204 Chandler, AZ  85286 (602) 509-2257 cdpowell@cox.net
Preciado, Stephanie PO Box 9639 Phoenix, AZ  85068 (602) 680-0118 preciadolaw@yahoo.com; klc787@gmail.com
Scaringelli, Lawrence 7047 E. Greenway Parkway Ste 250 Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (480) 779-8404 larry@scaringellilaw.com 
Stavris, Christopher 11445 E. Via Linda, Suite #2-504 Scottsdale, AZ  85259 (480) 582-9600 christopherstavris@thestavrislawfirm.com
Stilwell, Megan 1910 S. Stapley Dr, Ste 221 Mesa, AZ  85204 (480) 386-5236 Stilwelllaw@gmail.com
Stromfors, Stephanie 3200 N. Dobson Rd., Ste D-1 Chandler, AZ 85224 (480) 237-1276 stephanie@stromforslawoffice.com; lisa@stromforslawoffice.com
Theut, Brian 5150 N. 16 St, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ 85016 (602) 263-5005 brian@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com
Theut, Christopher 5150 N. 16 St, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ 85016 (602) 263-5005 chris@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com
Theut, Mark 5150 N. 16 St, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ 85016 (602) 263-5005 mark@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com
Theut, Paul 5150 N. 16 St, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ 85016 (602) 263-5005 paul@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com
Windsor, Moriah 1820 E. Ray Rd Chandler, AZ  85225 (480) 528-7332 mwindsorlaw@gmail.com; opdsbilling@yahoo.com
Work, Claudia 11111 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste 225 Scottsdale, AZ 85254 (602) 279-1900 claudia.work@dbshlaw.com
Worth, John 2800 N. Central Avenue, Suite 1200 Phoenix, AZ  85012 (602) 258-2729 jrw@forresterandworth.com; MDB@forresterandworth.com
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